Homeless Management Information System (HMIS)

Affiliated Service Providers

ID #
139

1320
34

0
1535
81
147
58
1465
1792
1815
1102
1195
1380
1657
1750
62

1664
1593
1466
1789
1050
76
53
10
95
120
18
1499

Agency

Aid for Friends

Balance of State Continuum of Care
Bannock Youth Foundation

Wellsky

C.A.T.C.H. of Canyon County

City of Refuge (Idaho Falls Rescue Mission)
CLUB, Inc

Eastern Idaho Community Action Partnership (EICAP)

Eastern Idaho Public Health (EIPH)
El-Ada Community Action Partnership
Family Health Services

Family Promise of Lewis Clark Valley
Family Promise of North Idaho

Family Promise of the Palouse
Homeless Connect

Homeless Veterans Fellowship
Housing Authority of the City of Pocatello (HACP)
Idaho Housing and Finance Association
ISU HealthWest

Jesse Tree

North Idaho AIDS Coalition (NIAC)

Promise Ridge

Ruth House Emergency Shelter (Idaho Falls Rescue Mission)

Salvation Army-Nampa
Salvation Army-Lewiston
Sojourner's Alliance

South Central Community Action Agency (SCCAP)

South Eastern Idaho Community Action Agency (SEICAA)

St. Vincent de Paul-Coeur d'Alene

Twin Falls County Safe House

City

Pocatello
Statewide
Pocatello

N/A

Caldwell
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Boise

Twin Falls
Lewiston
Coeur d’Alene
Moscow
Statewide
Twin Falls/Pocatello
Pocatello
Statewide
Pocatello
Boise

Coeur d’Alene
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Nampa
Lewiston
Moscow

Twin Falls
Pocatello
Coeur d’Alene

Twin Falls

Region
5

N/A

5

N/A

a o oo o Ww

3/7

NA
4/5

N/A

NS W oYy O

N

Revised Feb 2020

Page 1 of 1



