ID#	Agency	City	Region
139	Aid for Friends	Pocatello	5
1320	Balance of State Continuum of Care	Statewide	N/A
34	Bannock Youth Foundation	Pocatello	5
0	Wellsky	N/A	N/A
1535	C.A.T.C.H. of Canyon County	Caldwell	3
81	City of Refuge (Idaho Falls Rescue Mission)	Idaho Falls	6
147	CLUB, Inc	Idaho Falls	6
58	Eastern Idaho Community Action Partnership (EICAP)	Idaho Falls	6
1465	Eastern Idaho Public Health (EIPH)	Idaho Falls	6
1792	El-Ada Community Action Partnership	Boise	3/7
1815	Family Health Services	Twin Falls	4
1102	Family Promise of Lewis Clark Valley	Lewiston	2
1195	Family Promise of North Idaho	Coeur d'Alene	1
1380	Family Promise of the Palouse	Moscow	2
1657	Homeless Connect	Statewide	NA
1750	Homeless Veterans Fellowship	Twin Falls/Pocatello	4/5
62	Housing Authority of the City of Pocatello (HACP)	Pocatello	5
2	Idaho Housing and Finance Association	Statewide	N/A
1664	ISU HealthWest	Pocatello	5
1593	Jesse Tree	Boise	7
1466	North Idaho AIDS Coalition (NIAC)	Coeur d'Alene	1
1789	Promise Ridge	Idaho Falls	6
1050	Ruth House Emergency Shelter (Idaho Falls Rescue Mission)	Idaho Falls	6
76	Salvation Army-Nampa	Nampa	3
53	Salvation Army-Lewiston	Lewiston	2
10	Sojourner's Alliance	Moscow	2
95	South Central Community Action Agency (SCCAP)	Twin Falls	4
120	South Eastern Idaho Community Action Agency (SEICAA)	Pocatello	5
18	St. Vincent de Paul-Coeur d'Alene	Coeur d'Alene	1
1499	Twin Falls County Safe House	Twin Falls	4

Revised Feb 2020 Page 1 of 1